Event
Driving while intoxicated

Assault

Sexual assault
Firing of weapons
Theft

Fraud

Domestic violence
Intoxication

Bad checks

Drugs

Disorderly conduct
Criminal mischief
Auto theft
Criminal threats
Arson

Burglary

TOTAL CRIMES:

TOTAL Calls For Service
Motor vehicle Citations
Motor vehicle Warnings

Total MV Stops

2009 2010
4 6
2 1
3 6
3 4
23 44
23 16

1
5
10
5
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109 126
1367 1435
59 67

241 527

300.00 594.00
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2010

% Diff
50.0%
-50.0%
100.0%
33.3%
91.3%
-30.4%
-80.0%
500.0%
100.0%

100.0%
450.0%

200.0%

-20.0%

15.6%
5.0%

98.0%

Events
Alarms
Animals
Medical Emer.
Fire calls
Motor vehicle
Admin. Relays
Suspicious persons
Trespassing
Missing person
Motorist assist
Civil
Open doors
House checks
Assist other PD’S

Accidents with injury

Accidents no injury
E 911 calls
Unattended Deaths
Juvenile Matters
Other Services

2009
70
113
48
20
91
1
100
12
1
65
43
38
40
119

52
25

347

2010
110
113

86
48
84
7
154

71
23
21
45
62
11
60
32

11
293

Diff
40
0
38
28
-7
6
54

% Diff
57.1%
0.0%
79.2%
140.0%
-1.7%
600.0%
54.0%
-25.0%
100.0%
9.2%
-46.5%
-44. 7%
12.5%
-47.9%
57.1%
15.4%
28.0%
-50.0%
83.3%
-15.6%



POLICE DEPARTMENT
INVESTIGATIONS/CALLS FOR SERVICE
2010



	Sheet1

