POLICE DEPARTMENT INVESTIGATIONS/CALLS FOR SERVICE 2010

Event	2009	2010	Differ	% Diff	Events	2009	2010	Diff	% Diff
Driving while intoxicated	4	6	2	50.0%	Alarms	70	110	40	57.1%
Assault	2	1	-1	-50.0%	Animals	113	113	0	0.0%
Sexual assault	3	6	3	100.0%	Medical Emer.	48	86	38	79.2%
Firing of weapons	3	4	1	33.3%	Fire calls	20	48	28	140.0%
Theft	23	44	21	91.3%	Motor vehicle	91	84	-7	-7.7%
Fraud	23	16	-7	-30.4%	Admin. Relays	1	7	6	600.0%
Domestic violence	5	1	-4	-80.0%	Suspicious persons	100	154	54	54.0%
Intoxication	0	5	5	500.0%	Trespassing	12	9	-3	-25.0%
Bad checks	5	10	5	100.0%	Missing person	1	2	1	100.0%
Drugs	0	5	5		Motorist assist	65	71	6	9.2%
Disorderly conduct	3	6	3	100.0%	Civil	43	23	-20	-46.5%
Criminal mischief	2	11	9	450.0%	Open doors	38	21	-17	-44.7%
Auto theft	0	0	0		House checks	40	45	5	12.5%
Criminal threats	2	6	4	200.0%	Assist other PD'S	119	62	-57	-47.9%
Arson	0	0	0		Accidents with injury	7	11	4	57.1%
Burglary	5	4	-1	-20.0%	Accidents no injury	52	60	8	15.4%
					E 911 calls	25	32	7	28.0%
					Unattended Deaths	2	1	-1	-50.0%
					Juvenile Matters	6	11	5	83.3%
					Other Services	347	293	-54	-15.6%
TOTAL CRIMES:	109	126	17	15.6%					
TOTAL Calls For Service	1367	1435	68	5.0%					
Motor vehicle Citations	59	67							
Motor vehicle Warnings	241	527							
Total MV Stops	300.00	594.00	294	98.0%					

POLICE DEPARTMENT INVESTIGATIONS/CALLS FOR SERVICE 2010